

EX CIVIL ADJ 84/2026
Teekam Singh Vs. Bijendra Kumar

25.02.2026

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Tanish Tanwar, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to file report for 13.03.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/25.02.2026